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Women / 6 / L6 k1 grp5
Session: KQ1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jordyn Branch6049
SCEGA - CA

9.025 9.000 9.3009.675 37.000
7 6 1 3T 1 

1 

Kaylin Lampson6020
Galaxy - CA

9.325 9.400 9.0759.100 36.900
3 2 6 10 2 

2 

Jordan Duckett6028
MLC Gymn - AUS

9.050 9.250 9.0259.150 36.475
5T 4 4T 11 3 

3 

Rebecca Reissis6030
MLC Gymn - AUS

8.475 8.900 9.2259.325 35.925
14 7 2 7 4 

4 

Kamryn Zisk6013
Berks East - PA

8.650 9.350 9.1758.400 35.575
11 3 11 8 5 

5 

Haley Follis6205
Genesis - CA

8.775 8.100 9.3259.050 35.250
9 9 7 2 6 

6 

Lauryn Moose6059
Tampa Gymnastics   

8.750 8.450 8.7508.900 34.850
10 8 8T 12 7 

7 

Elisabeth Conner6038
Phoenix - NY

8.575 7.550 9.3008.850 34.275
12 10 10 3T 8 

8 

Angelina Hughes6045
SCEGA - CA

9.450 9.450 9.5000.000 28.400
2 1 13T 1 9 

9 

Lauren Bennett6041
SCEGA - CA

9.250 9.200 9.2500.000 27.700
4 5 13T 5T 10 

10 

Alexandria Gray6044
SCEGA - CA

9.050 0.000 9.2509.300 27.600
5T 11T 3 5T 11 

11 

Victoria Sedlmayer6047
SCEGA - CA

9.550 0.000 8.7008.900 27.150
1 11* 8T 13 12T

12T

Regan Von Richter6048
SCEGA - CA

8.900 0.000 9.1009.150 27.150
8 11* 4T 9 12T

12T

Rebecca Davidsson6023
Idaho Elite - ID

8.525 0.000 8.6507.650 24.825
13 11T 12 14 14 

14 
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